
 

Year 9 and Year 10 Mocks Timetable 
 

 
Date Year 9 Year 10 

Friday 6th March 2020 
(Week Two) 

 Psych/Drama 
Periods 4 and 5 

Monday 9th March 2020 
(Week One) 

Maths 
Periods 3 and 4 

Eng Lang 
Periods 1 and 2 

Tuesday 10th March 2020 
(Week One) 

Eng Lang 
Periods 1 and 2 

Science 
Periods 3 and 4 

Music 
Periods 5 and 6 

Wednesday 11th March 
2020 (Week One) 

Science 
Periods 3 and 4 

Maths 
Periods 1 and 2 

Spanish 
Periods 3 and 4 

Media/PE 
Periods 5 and 6 

Thursday 12th March 2020 
(Week One) 

RS 
Periods 3 and 4 

Eng Lit 
Periods 1 and 2 

Food tech 
Periods 3 and 4 

Friday 13th March 2020 
(Week One) 

Hums 
Periods 1 and 2 

Maths 
Periods 4 and 5 

Monday 16th March 2020 
(Week Two) 

 Hums 
Periods 3 and 4 

Tuesday 17th March 2020 
(Week Two) 

Eng Lit 
Periods 1 and 2 

RS 
Periods 3 and 4 

Wednesday 18th March 
2020 (Week Two) 

 Hums 
Periods 1 and 2 

PE 
Period 2 
Mu/Soc 

Periods 3 and 4 
Thursday 19th March 2020 

(Week Two) 
Opt A 

Periods 3 and 4 
Stats 

Periods 1 and 2 
Comp 

Period 1 
Friday 20th March 2020 

(Week Two) 
Music 

Periods 1-3 
Hums 

Periods 1 and 2 
opt B 

Periods 4 and 5 
Comp 

Period 2 
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